
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

No. 

31 
36 
30 
48 

128 
26 
20 
68 
80 
69 
50 
10 
23 
84 
53 
45 
38 
19 

Name 

René Kling Hansen 
Mads Nørgaard 
Richard Møller 
Hans H. Hansen 
Martin Paaske Rasmussen 
Thorleif Møller 
Daniel F G Chr 
Claus Sørensen 
Emil Heilesen 
Torben Eskildsen 
Anker Nielsen 
Kasper Lynge Aagren 
Palle Møller Nielsen 
David Rønnov 
Helle Asbjørnsdatter Lunden 
Nicholas Hole 
Knud Erik Pedersen 
Dennis Nielsen 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Duke 200 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Open 

Duke 200 

Mini Rookie 

M ini GP/DM GP 80/125 

Scooter Supersport 

Duke 200 

Mini Motard Open 

Mini Motard Open 

M ini GP/DM GP 80/125 

Mini Motard Open 

Duke 200 

Mini Rookie 

Mini GP 

Scooter Supersport 

Best Tm 

45.559 
47.151 
47.242 
47.731 
48.257 
48.433 
48.580 
49.224 
49.514 
49.514 
50.145 
50.370 
50.418 
51.040 
52.782 
53.861 
54.042 

1:11.177 

Diff 

1.592 
1.683 
2.172 
2.698 
2.874 
3.021 
3.665 
3.955 
3.955 
4.586 
4.811 
4.859 
5.481 
7.223 
8.302 
8.483 

25.618 

Best Speed 

60,449 
58,408 
58,296 
57,698 
57,069 
56,862 
56,690 
55,948 
55,621 
55,621 
54,921 
54,675 
54,623 
53,958 
52,177 
51,132 
50,960 
38,692 

In Lap 

13 
13 

3 
1 

13 
1 

13 
9 
9 

12 
12 
12 

7 
13 

8 
11 

9 
1 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
DK 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

Bastardo Racing 
Paaske Racing 

Team Mokka 

L-Team 

team aagren 
Team Mokka 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 21-05-2016 14:51:32 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 1 Mini RR 20-05-2016 
Saturday 

Blue - 1435-1450 

Qualifying started at 14:35:02 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

21-05-2016 14:35 


